ISBN 9780116821454 01/04/2008
COMPANY LAW OFFICIAL NOTIFICATIONS - COMPANIES ACT 1985
SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE OF THE Olst DAY OF APRIL, 2008
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT FOR BUSINESS, ENTERPRISE AND REGULATORY REFORM,
COMPANIES HOUSE,CROWN WAY,CARDIFF CF14 3UZ.
NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 711 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 1985 AND PURSUANT TO THAT SECTION AS APPLIED TO LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS BY VIRTUE OF PARAGRAPH 4 AND SCHEDULE 2 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS REGULATIONS 2001,
THAT IN RESPECT OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES AND LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS DOCUMENTS OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIPTION WERE
ISSUED OR RECEIVED BY ME ON THE DATES INDICATED
COMPANIES
(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
(B) DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN THE MEMORANDUM OR ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION
(C) NOTIFICATION OF A CHANGE AMONG THE DIRECTORS OF A COMPANY
(D) RESOLUTIONS OF A PUBLIC COMPANY WHICH GIVE, VARY, REVOKE OR RENEW
AN AUTHORITY FOR THE PURPOSES OF SECTION 80 (ALLOTMENT OF RELEVANT SECURITIES)
(E) SPECIAL RESOLUTIONS OF A PUBLIC COMPANY PASSED UNDER SECTION 95(1), (2), OR (3)
(DISAPPLICATION OF PRE-EMPTION RIGHTS)
(F) REPORTS UNDER SECTION 103 OR 104 AS TO THE VALUE OF A NON-CASH ASSET
(G) STATUTORY DECLARATIONS DELIVERED UNDER SECTION 117
(PUBLIC COMPANY SHARE CAPITAL REQUIREMENTS)
(H) NOTIFICATIONS (GIVEN UNDER SECTION 122) OF THE REDEMPTION OF SHARES
(J) STATEMENTS OR NOTICES DELIVERED BY A PUBLIC COMPANY UNDER SECTION 128
(REGISTRATION OF PARTICULARS OF SPECIAL RIGHTS)
(K) DOCUMENTS DELIVERED BY A COMPANY UNDER SECTION 241 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS)
(L) RESOLUTIONS OR AGREEMENTS TO WHICH SECTION 380 APPLIES (RELATING
TO SHARES, RIGHTS OR NAMES)
(M) RETURNS OF ALLOTMENTS OF A PUBLIC COMPANY
(N) NOTICES OF A CHANGE IN THE SITUATION OF A COMPANY®"S REGISTERED OFFICE
(P) COPIES OF WINDING UP ORDERS
(Q) ORDERS FOR DISSOLUTION ON WINDING UP
(R) RETURNS BY LIQUIDATORS OF FINAL MEETING ON WINDING UP
(S) ANY COPY OF A DRAFT TERMS OF A SCHEME DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES
UNDER PARAGRAPH 2(1) OF SCHEDULE 15B
(T) ANY COPY OF AN ORDER UNDER SECTION 425(2) OR SECTION 427 IN RESPECT OF A
COMPROMISE OR ARRANGEMENT TO WHICH SECTION 427A(1) APPLIES
(U) ANY RETURNS DELIVERED UNDER PARAGRAPH 1, 7 OR 8 OF SCHEDULE 21A
(V) ANY DOCUMENT DELIVERED UNDER PARAGRAPHS 1 OR 8 OF SCHEDULE 21A
(W) ANY NOTICE UNDER SECTION 695A(3) OF THE CLOSURE OF A BRANCH
(X) ANY DOCUMENT DELIVERED UNDER SCHEDULE 21C (ACCOUNTS AND REPORTS OF FOREIGN
CREDIT AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS)
(Y) ANY DOCUMENT DELIVERED UNDER SCHEDULE 21D (ACCOUNTS AND REPORTS OF OVERSEAS COMPANIES
SUBJECT TO BRANCH REGISTRATION OTHER THAN CREDIT AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS)
(Z) ANY RETURN DELIVERED UNDER SECTION 703P (PARTICULARS OF WINDING UP OF
OVERSEAS COMPANIES SUBJECT TO BRANCH REGISTRATION
GARETH JONES
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



**** DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****
(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA FORENSICS LTD 06540896 2070372008 A AND M TV LIMITED 06539870 1970372008

A A K TRANSPORT LIMITED 06543282 25/03/2008 A&0 WOOD FINIHING LIMITED 06539981 19/03/2008

A & D SCRIVENS LTD. 06538731 1970372008 A & P AGRISCIENCE LTD 06538794 1970372008

A&l WOOD FINISHING LTD 06539379 1970372008 A & P BRICKWORK (BIRMINGHAM) LTD 06540189 19/03/2008

A & J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED 06542207 2570372008 A & P FINANCIAL LIMITED 06539546 1970372008

A & K EXPRESS LIMITED 06540269 20/03/2008 A & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES (YORKSHIRE) 06538986 19/03/2008
LIMITED



(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

S NEVIN (GUILDFORD) LTD

S NEVIN (SANDHURST) LTD

S TIEFBAU LIMITED

A & S TRADERS (UK) LIMITED

AAPG-EUROPE

AARDVARK ROOFING SPECIALISTS LIMITED

AARON CARE SERVICES LIMITED

AB&PM SERVICES LIMITED

ABBEY INTERNET LTD

ABBEY JACK LIMITED

ABBEY PHYSIOTHERAPY LTD

ABBEY SCAFFOLDING (SUSSEX) LIMITED

ABBEY SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ABBOTT DAMP PROOFING LIMITED

ABC BOOKKEEPING LIMITED

ABC BROADCAST LIMITED

ABC TUITION & TRAINING LIMITED

ABCU LIMITED

ABDASA LTD

AB ELECTRICAL TRAINING LIMITED

ABHC LIMITED

A_.B.HOEFT LIMITED

ABLEGRANGE KL LIMITED

ABLEGRANGE LIMES LIMITED

ABLE SURFACE COATINGS LIMITED

ABORIGINAL RECORDINGS LTD

ABOUT MY AREA (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

ABOUT MY AREA (MEDIA) LIMITED

ABOUT MY TICKETS LIMITED

ABRAAJ INVESTOR COVERAGE (UK) LIMITED

ABS HEALTH AND SAFETY LTD

ABSL PRINT LIMITED

ABSOLUTE-DESIGNS LIMITED

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING LTD

ABSTRACT HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED

ABTC AGENCY FOR BUSINESS TRADE
COOPERATION LTD.

A BUILDERS MERCHANT LIMITED

ACACIA NORTHERN LIMITED

THE ACADEMY FOR COACHING EXCELLENCE
LIMITED

THE ACADEMY FOR ENTREPRENEURS LIMITED

ACCELEROX LIMITED

ACCERTIA LIMITED

ACCESS CONSTRUCTION (NE) LIMITED

ACCESS TO LIFE LIMITED

ACCESS TRAINING & COMPLIANCE OPTIONS
LIMITED

ACCIDENT CLAIM HELP TIME LIMITED

ACCIDENT CLAIMS EXPRESS LIMITED

ACCIDENTS UK LIMITED

ACCIPITER CONSULTING LIMITED

AC CONTRACTORS SERVICES LTD

ACE & SONS LIMITED

ACETEK LTD

ACHIM ALFF DRUCKSERVICE LIMITED

A
A&
A&
A&

06540279
06540296
06543347
06540324
06540163
06542232
06541432
06541317
06543253
06539762
06542265
06540595
06541048
06541412
06542574
06543182
06542843
06543608
06540185
06540566
06543281
06542617
06538831
06539455
06539844
06542894
06542912
06543022
06543039
06541632
06538618
06541847
06538980
06541980
06542590
06538671

06539713
06542527
06541769

06541811
06540797
06541464
06541857
06542775
06539211

06542363
06541369
06542635
06540038
06542994
06538885
06540611
06541462

20/03/2008
2070372008
25/03/2008
20/03/2008
19/03/2008
2570372008
20/03/2008
20/03/2008
25/03/2008
19/03/2008
25/03/2008
2070372008
20/03/2008
2070372008
25/03/2008
2570372008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
19/03/2008
20/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
19/03/2008
19/03/2008
19/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
20/03/2008
19/03/2008
20/03/2008
19/03/2008
22/03/2008
2570372008
19/03/2008

19/03/2008
25/03/2008
2070372008

2070372008
20/03/2008
2070372008
20/03/2008
25/03/2008
19/03/2008

25/03/2008
2070372008
25/03/2008
19/03/2008
25/03/2008
19/03/2008
20/03/2008
2070372008

ACLAD LIMITED

AC MAXIM LIMITED

ACNE LIMITED

ACORN BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED

ACORN WELLNESS LIMITED

A COSMA LIMITED

ACQUARIUS LTD

ACROPOLIS CARS & MINIBUSES LIMITED

AC TECH CONSULTING LTD

ACTION SUMMER CAMPS LTD

ACTIVE MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ACTIVE SPORTS CAMP LIMITED

ACTIVE WATCH LIMITED

ACTIVON SYSTEMS LIMITED

ACTUALLY MORTGAGES LIMITED

ACUTRAK LIMITED

ADALAJ VAV LTD

ADALEC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ADALGO LIMITED

ADAURUS LIMITED

ADCOS UK LIMITED

ADDICTIF LIMITED

ADD MY SUPPORT LIMITED

ADDRESSPLAN LIMITED

ADDRESSVIEW LIMITED

ADE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ADE CONSULTANTING LIMITED

A D GRAPHICA LIMITED

ADGROWTH LIMITED

ADIPUR LTD

ADLINGTON COMMUNITY NURSERY

ADMIN HELPERS LIMITED

ADONAI ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED

ADRIAEN LIMITED

A D SERVICES & EXCAVATIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED LEARNING RESEARCH LIMITED

ADVANCED PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED TELECOM & VIDEO GROUP PLC

ADVANCED TELECOM & VIDEO (UK) LIMITED

ADVANCE HYGIENE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVERTISEMENT, MANAGEMENT &
INVESTMENT LIMITED

ADVISE CONSULTING LIMITED

ADWIXS

ADXBA LIMITED

AE BUSINESS SUPPORT LTD

AEC PROJECT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AEQUITAS SOLUTIONS LTD

AERIAL EYES LIMITED

AERIAL VISION LIMITED

AERWAYS MEDICAL LTD

AFFSELL LIMITED

A FOOT ABOVE LIMITED

AFTERPARTY LTD.

A F TRADING UK LIMITED

AGM IT SERVICES LIMITED

06543044
06541338
06539761
06540847
06542961
06542478
06538887
06540420
06541184
06542205
06539910
06540686
06538786
06539040
06543024
06542519
06540060
06538717
06543702
06541439
06538729
06538846
06540028
06539240
06539265
06541576
06541608
06539702
06540708
06540614
06539479
06541777
06539278
06541355
06541059
06540709
06538955
06538969
06539362
06542043
06541433

06543422
06539696
06539674
06538819
06543570
06543180
06539869
06543567
06542854
06543318
06543103
06540119
06539639
06542495

2570372008
2070372008
19/03/2008
2070372008
2570372008
2570372008
19/03/2008
2070372008
20/03/2008
2570372008
19/03/2008
2070372008
19/03/2008
1970372008
25/03/2008
2570372008
1970372008
19/03/2008
2570372008
20/03/2008
1970372008
19/03/2008
1970372008
19/03/2008
1970372008
20/03/2008
2070372008
19/03/2008
2070372008
20/03/2008
1970372008
20/03/2008
1970372008
20/03/2008
2070372008
2070372008
19/03/2008
1970372008
19/03/2008
2570372008
20/03/2008

2570372008
1970372008
19/03/2008
1970372008
2570372008
2570372008
19/03/2008
2570372008
25/03/2008
2570372008
25/03/2008
1970372008
19/03/2008
2570372008



