ISBN 9780116821454 01/04/2008

COMPANY LAW OFFICIAL NOTIFICATIONS - COMPANIES ACT 1985

SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE OF THE 01st DAY OF APRIL, 2008

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT FOR BUSINESS, ENTERPRISE AND REGULATORY REFORM,

COMPANIES HOUSE, CROWN WAY, CARDIFF CF14 3UZ.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 711 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 1985 AND PURSUANT TO THAT SECTION AS APPLIED TO LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS BY VIRTUE OF PARAGRAPH 4 AND SCHEDULE 2 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS REGULATIONS 2001.

THAT IN RESPECT OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES AND LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS DOCUMENTS OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIPTION WERE ISSUED OR RECEIVED BY ME ON THE DATES INDICATED COMPANIES

- (A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
- (B) DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN THE MEMORANDUM OR ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION
- (C) NOTIFICATION OF A CHANGE AMONG THE DIRECTORS OF A COMPANY
- (D) RESOLUTIONS OF A PUBLIC COMPANY WHICH GIVE, VARY, REVOKE OR RENEW
- AN AUTHORITY FOR THE PURPOSES OF SECTION 80 (ALLOTMENT OF RELEVANT SECURITIES)
  (E) SPECIAL RESOLUTIONS OF A PUBLIC COMPANY PASSED UNDER SECTION 95(1), (2), OR (3)
- (DISAPPLICATION OF PRE-EMPTION RIGHTS)
- (F) REPORTS UNDER SECTION 103 OR 104 AS TO THE VALUE OF A NON-CASH ASSET
- (G) STATUTORY DECLARATIONS DELIVERED UNDER SECTION 117

(PUBLIC COMPANY SHARE CAPITAL REQUIREMENTS)

- (H) NOTIFICATIONS (GIVEN UNDER SECTION 122) OF THE REDEMPTION OF SHARES
- (J) STATEMENTS OR NOTICES DELIVERED BY A PUBLIC COMPANY UNDER SECTION 128
  (REGISTRATION OF PARTICULARS OF SPECIAL RIGHTS)
- (K) DOCUMENTS DELIVERED BY A COMPANY UNDER SECTION 241 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS)
- (L) RESOLUTIONS OR AGREEMENTS TO WHICH SECTION 380 APPLIES (RELATING TO SHARES, RIGHTS OR NAMES)
- (M) RETURNS OF ALLOTMENTS OF A PUBLIC COMPANY
- (N) NOTICES OF A CHANGE IN THE SITUATION OF A COMPANY'S REGISTERED OFFICE
- (P) COPIES OF WINDING UP ORDERS
- (O) ORDERS FOR DISSOLUTION ON WINDING UP
- (R) RETURNS BY LIQUIDATORS OF FINAL MEETING ON WINDING UP
- (S) ANY COPY OF A DRAFT TERMS OF A SCHEME DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES UNDER PARAGRAPH 2(1) OF SCHEDULE 15B
- (T) ANY COPY OF AN ORDER UNDER SECTION 425(2) OR SECTION 427 IN RESPECT OF A COMPROMISE OR ARRANGEMENT TO WHICH SECTION 427A(1) APPLIES
- (U) ANY RETURNS DELIVERED UNDER PARAGRAPH 1, 7 OR 8 OF SCHEDULE 21A
- (V) ANY DOCUMENT DELIVERED UNDER PARAGRAPHS 1 OR 8 OF SCHEDULE 21A
- (W) ANY NOTICE UNDER SECTION 695A(3) OF THE CLOSURE OF A BRANCH
- (X) ANY DOCUMENT DELIVERED UNDER SCHEDULE 21C (ACCOUNTS AND REPORTS OF FOREIGN CREDIT AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS)
- (Y) ANY DOCUMENT DELIVERED UNDER SCHEDULE 21D (ACCOUNTS AND REPORTS OF OVERSEAS COMPANIES SUBJECT TO BRANCH REGISTRATION OTHER THAN CREDIT AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS)
- (Z) ANY RETURN DELIVERED UNDER SECTION 703P (PARTICULARS OF WINDING UP OF OVERSEAS COMPANIES SUBJECT TO BRANCH REGISTRATION

GARETH JONES
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

****	DOCUMENTS

(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES									
AAA FORENSICS LTD	06540896	20/03/2008	A AND M TV LIMITED	06539870	19/03/2008				
A A K TRANSPORT LIMITED	06543282	25/03/2008	A&O WOOD FINIHING LIMITED	06539981	19/03/2008				
A & D SCRIVENS LTD.	06538731	19/03/2008	A & P AGRISCIENCE LTD	06538794	19/03/2008				
A&I WOOD FINISHING LTD	06539379	19/03/2008	A & P BRICKWORK (BIRMINGHAM) LTD	06540189	19/03/2008				
A & J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED	06542207	25/03/2008	A & P FINANCIAL LIMITED	06539546	19/03/2008				
A & K EXPRESS LIMITED	06540269	20/03/2008	A & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES (YORKSHIRE)	06538986	19/03/2008				
			LIMITED						

(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - N	EW COMPANIES	(CONT'D)			
A & S NEVIN (GUILDFORD) LTD	06540279		ACLAD LIMITED	06543044	25/03/2008
A & S NEVIN (SANDHURST) LTD	06540296		AC MAXIM LIMITED	06541338	20/03/2008
A & S TIEFBAU LIMITED	06543347	25/03/2008		06539761	19/03/2008
A & S TRADERS (UK) LIMITED	06540324		ACORN BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	06540847	20/03/2008
AAPG-EUROPE	06540163	19/03/2008		06542961	25/03/2008
AARDVARK ROOFING SPECIALISTS LIMITED	06542232	25/03/2008	A COSMA LIMITED	06542478	25/03/2008
AARON CARE SERVICES LIMITED	06541432	20/03/2008	ACOUARIUS LTD	06538887	19/03/2008
AB&PM SERVICES LIMITED	06541317	20/03/2008	~	06540420	20/03/2008
ABBEY INTERNET LTD	06543253		AC TECH CONSULTING LTD	06541184	20/03/2008
ABBEY JACK LIMITED	06539762	19/03/2008		06542205	25/03/2008
ABBEY PHYSIOTHERAPY LTD	06542265		ACTIVE MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06539910	19/03/2008
ABBEY SCAFFOLDING (SUSSEX) LIMITED	06540595		ACTIVE SPORTS CAMP LIMITED	06540686	20/03/2008
ABBEY SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06541048		ACTIVE WATCH LIMITED	06538786	19/03/2008
ABBOTT DAMP PROOFING LIMITED	06541412		ACTIVON SYSTEMS LIMITED	06539040	19/03/2008
ABC BOOKKEEPING LIMITED	06542574		ACTUALLY MORTGAGES LIMITED	06543024	25/03/2008
ABC BROADCAST LIMITED	06543182		ACUTRAK LIMITED	06542519	25/03/2008
ABC TUITION & TRAINING LIMITED	06542843	25/03/2008	ADALAJ VAV LTD	06540060	19/03/2008
ABCU LIMITED	06543608	25/03/2008	ADALEC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED	06538717	19/03/2008
ABDASA LTD	06540185	19/03/2008		06543702	25/03/2008
ABDASA LID AB ELECTRICAL TRAINING LIMITED	06540566	20/03/2008	ADAURUS LIMITED	06541439	20/03/2008
ABHC LIMITED	06543281	25/03/2008	ADCOS UK LIMITED	06538729	19/03/2008
A.B.HOEFT LIMITED	06542617	25/03/2008		06538846	19/03/2008
A.B.ROEFT LIMITED ABLEGRANGE KL LIMITED	06538831	19/03/2008		06540028	19/03/2008
ABLEGRANGE KL LIMITED ABLEGRANGE LIMES LIMITED	06539455	19/03/2008	ADDRESSPLAN LIMITED	06539240	19/03/2008
ABLE SURFACE COATINGS LIMITED	06539455	19/03/2008		06539240	19/03/2008
ABORIGINAL RECORDINGS LTD	06542894	25/03/2008			20/03/2008
	06542912	25/03/2008	ADE CONSULTANCY LIMITED ADE CONSULTANTING LIMITED	06541576 06541608	20/03/2008
ABOUT MY AREA (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED					
ABOUT MY AREA (MEDIA) LIMITED ABOUT MY TICKETS LIMITED	06543022	25/03/2008 25/03/2008	A D GRAPHICA LIMITED ADGROWTH LIMITED	06539702 06540708	19/03/2008 20/03/2008
ABRAAJ INVESTOR COVERAGE (UK) LIMITED	06543039 06541632	20/03/2008	ADIPUR LTD	06540614	20/03/2008
ABS HEALTH AND SAFETY LTD		19/03/2008	ADLINGTON COMMUNITY NURSERY		
	06538618			06539479	19/03/2008
ABSL PRINT LIMITED	06541847	20/03/2008	ADMIN HELPERS LIMITED	06541777	20/03/2008
ABSOLUTE-DESIGNS LIMITED	06538980	19/03/2008	· · · ·	06539278	19/03/2008
ABSOLUTELY STUNNING LTD	06541980	22/03/2008	ADRIAEN LIMITED	06541355	20/03/2008
ABSTRACT HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED	06542590	25/03/2008		06541059	20/03/2008
ABTC AGENCY FOR BUSINESS TRADE	06538671	19/03/2008	ADVANCED LEARNING RESEARCH LIMITED	06540709	20/03/2008
COOPERATION LTD.	0.65.2071.2	10/02/2000	ADVANCED PRODUCTS LIMITED	06538955	19/03/2008
A BUILDERS MERCHANT LIMITED	06539713	19/03/2008		06538969	19/03/2008
ACACIA NORTHERN LIMITED	06542527	25/03/2008	ADVANCED TELECOM & VIDEO (UK) LIMITED	06539362	19/03/2008
THE ACADEMY FOR COACHING EXCELLENCE	06541769	20/03/2008		06542043	25/03/2008
LIMITED	0.65.41.01.1	00/02/0000	ADVERTISEMENT, MANAGEMENT &	06541433	20/03/2008
THE ACADEMY FOR ENTREPRENEURS LIMITED	06541811	20/03/2008	INVESTMENT LIMITED	06542400	05 /02 /0000
ACCELEROX LIMITED	06540797	20/03/2008	ADVISE CONSULTING LIMITED	06543422	25/03/2008
ACCERTIA LIMITED	06541464	20/03/2008	ADWIXS	06539696	19/03/2008
ACCESS CONSTRUCTION (NE) LIMITED	06541857	20/03/2008	ADXBA LIMITED	06539674	19/03/2008
ACCESS TO LIFE LIMITED	06542775	25/03/2008	AE BUSINESS SUPPORT LTD	06538819	19/03/2008
ACCESS TRAINING & COMPLIANCE OPTIONS	06539211	19/03/2008	AEC PROJECT CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06543570	25/03/2008
LIMITED			AEQUITAS SOLUTIONS LTD	06543180	25/03/2008
ACCIDENT CLAIM HELP TIME LIMITED	06542363	25/03/2008		06539869	19/03/2008
ACCIDENT CLAIMS EXPRESS LIMITED	06541369		AERIAL VISION LIMITED	06543567	25/03/2008
ACCIDENTS UK LIMITED	06542635	25/03/2008	AERWAYS MEDICAL LTD	06542854	25/03/2008
ACCIPITER CONSULTING LIMITED	06540038		AFFSELL LIMITED	06543318	25/03/2008
AC CONTRACTORS SERVICES LTD	06542994		A FOOT ABOVE LIMITED	06543103	25/03/2008
ACE & SONS LIMITED	06538885	19/03/2008		06540119	19/03/2008
ACETEK LTD	06540611		A F TRADING UK LIMITED	06539639	19/03/2008
ACHIM ALFF DRUCKSERVICE LIMITED	06541462	20/03/2008	AGM IT SERVICES LIMITED	06542495	25/03/2008